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OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS
OKLAHOMA TODAY
OLSEN~COFFEY, ARCHITECTS
ONTKO, ELLEN

OTTO, SONDRA

OWASSO LUMBER CO.

OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
PALMER SUPPLY

PEOPLE'S NEWS SERVICE
PERRY PUBLISHING COMPANY
PETTY, JOHN

PHILANTHROPIC ADVISORY SERVICE

PIERIAN PRESS
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PRUDENTIAL HEALTH CARE PLAN
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO.
PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE CO.

PUTNAM

QUICK PRINT

RUINN DODGE

RABBIT HARE PHOTOGRAPHY
RAMSEY, BILL

RANDOM HOUSE

RECORDED - BOOKS

RICHEY REFUSE INC

ROSE RECORDS

ROSE RECORDS

ROSE RECORDS

ROSE RECORDS

ROSE RECORDS

ROSS MARTIN

ROSS MARTIN

ROTO-ROOTER

RULE COMPANY

S & S BUS SALES

S&K TRASH SERVICE, INC.
SAND SPRINGS LEADER

SCOTT RICE cCO.

SCOTT RICE CO.

SCOTT RICE CQ.

SHACKELFORD, MARILYN

SHARP TYPESETTING & GRAPHICS
SHOE STRING PRESS INC.
SILVER BURDETT CO.

SKIATOOK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SOC OF ECON PALE. & MINERALT
SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & PLATE CO.
SOUTHWEST ART

SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL

SPERRY UTILITY SERVICE AUTH.
ST. LOUIS PUBLIC LIBRARY
S8T. MARTIN'S PRESS INC.
STACKLER, SUSAN

STATE OF ALABAMA

STILLWATER NEWS PRESS

STONE COMPUTER & SUPPLY
STURDIVANT, NAN

SUNDBORG, LAURIE

SW BELL YELLOW PAGES
SWEET'S GROUP

THE BLACK CHRONICLE
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL, INC.
THORNDIKE PRESS

TOWN OF SKIATOOK

TRIANGLE COMPANY

TRUSTEES BOSTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

TSCI CINCINNATI TIME & PARKING

TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
TULSA COUNTY BLDG. OPERATIONS
TULSA MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT
TULSA PARKING AUTHORITY

TULSA PHOTO LAB

TULSA STUDIES IN WOMEN'S
TULSA TRANSIT

TURNER SUBSCRIPTIONS

TURNER, ANNA

U.S. PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE

U.s. POSTMASTER

GAS SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

LUMBER SUPPLIES
WATER, SEWER ,REFUSE
MAINT. SUPPLIES
CONTINUATIONS
CONT INUATIONS
SERVICES
CONTINUAT IONS
CONTINUAT IONS
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
HEALTH CARE
DENTAL INS

LIFE INSURANCE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
BOOKS

PRINTING

VAN

FILM

RENT

AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
TRASH SERVICE
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
FORMS MGMT
ENVELOPES

SEWER WORK
SUPPLIES

SAFETY STICKER BOOKMOBILE
TRASH SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPIER PAPER
MILEAGE
TYPESETTING
CONTINUAT IONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
GLASS REPAIR
CONTINUATIONS

L IBRARY TELEPHONE
CIRCULATION SYSTEM
SUPPLIES

ILL COPIES
CONTINUATIONS
SPRING STORY TIME
ILL COPIES
CONTINUATIONS
TONER CARTRIDGES
ALA MIDWINTER
MILEAGE -
DIRECTORY
CONTINUATIONS
CONT INUAT IONS
PROJECTOR REPAIR
CONT INUATIONS
ELECTRIC & REFUSE
ART SUPPLIES

ILL COPIES
TICKETS/ PAPER
PETTY CASH

GAS & GARAGE CHARGES
PENSION FUND
PARKING

FILM PROCESSING
CONTINUAT IONS
BUS PASSES
CONTINUATIONS
MILEAGE
CONTINUATIONS
POSTAGE METER

4246%.36
?.00
?751.97
31.50
52.88
187.94
35.91
838.72
23.00
19.460
428.39
30.00
65.00
2397.87
141.19
143.64
23.98
2519.68
50.64
20185.86
1184 .34
617.40
13114.49
185.54
1353.21
14638.73
100.00
?13.00
314.01
246.00
21.00
419.02
70.67
S50.71
56.68
111.52
3140.40
737 .42
249 .50
35.51
22.30
15.00
40.00
74 .49
845.78
20.464
39.60
37.50
353.95
15.60
75.00
109.00
277.36
27.30
1864.94
%01.00
&68.47
1.75
160.83
137.00
1.30
23.60
53.00
128.85
197.19
25.00
350.00
192.60
43.00
302.81
264.87
65.51
5.50
358.56
167.352
326.70
18700. 466
1820.00
158.27
14.00
43%2.00
276.70
29.09
210.00
7100.00




